18

0.1

16

99.99



5.7

10
10
10
0.15 3 150 3
3
3
L
13.5
13.5
16 23 42
80 28
(.7 fiL)
150f/L
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x 40

Nikon ECLIPSE EB800
22mm
50
2 JISK3850-1
PR-31
200W 8w
x 40
ECLIPSE ES800 400
22mm

50

400

0.3mm

70ml/min

0.3mm

4

p 1.550
Nikon
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/L /L f/L
1471.4 73.1
23 x 6W 11.4
920.7 34.4
19.4 5.7
23 x 6W 5.7
6.5 5.7
30.1 5.7
80 x 4w 5.7
8.6 5.7
1415.4 77.4
80 x 4w 11.4
692.7 30.1
5.7 5.7
23 x 6W 5.7
17.2 5.7
5.7 5.7
80 x 4w 5.7
10.8 5.7
5.7 5.7
80 x 4w 5.7
5.7 5.7
21.5 11.4
80 x 4w 11.4
11.4 11.4
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o) o) o)
o) o) o)
o) X X
o) o) o)
o) o) o)
o) o) o)
o) o) o)
o) o) o)
o o) X
X X o)
o) o) o)
,2006.7.20
, 16 ,2004
,2006.5.25
,2005

http://www.jaasc.or.jp/

050330010 17 3 30

6/6




